
Mumbai CSMT - Tuticorin Special Fare SF Special/01143X - SF - CR 
CSMT/Mumbai CSM Terminus to TN/Tuticorin 

33h 45m - 1937 km - 28 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CSMT Mumbai CSM Terminus 13:15 0 1 0 39 14 CR
2 DR Dadar Central 13:29 13:31 2m 0 1 9 75 7 CR
3 KYN Kalyan Junction 14:09 14:11 2m 0 1 54 53 9 CR
4 LNL Lonavla 15:35 15:40 5m 1 128 64 623 CR
5 PUNE Pune Junction 16:40 16:45 5m 0 1 192 53 560 CR
6 DD Daund Junction 18:10 18:15 5m 0 1 267 66 515 CR
7 SUR Solapur 21:05 21:10 5m 0 1 454 136 455 CR
8 KLBG Kalaburagi Junction

(Gulbarga)
22:00 22:03 3m 0 1 567 25 454 CR

9 WADI Wadi Junction 23:30 23:35 5m 0 1 604 95 428 CR
10 RC Raichur Junction 00:43 00:45 2m 0 2 711 61 407 SCR
11 GTL Guntakal Junction 02:45 02:50 5m 0 2 833 66 451 SCR
12 HX Kadapa Junction

(Cuddapah)
05:38 05:40 2m 0 2 1018 52 137 SCR

13 RU Renigunta Junction 08:05 08:10 5m 0 2 1143 61 115 SCR
14 TRT Tiruttani 09:03 09:05 2m 0 2 1197 41 88 SR
15 CJ Kanchipuram 10:08 10:10 2m 0 2 1240 34 84 SR
16 CGL Chengalpattu Junction 11:13 11:15 2m 0 2 1276 59 40 SR
17 VM Villupuram Junction 13:00 13:05 5m 0 2 1379 67 43 SR
18 CUPJ Cuddalore Port Junction 13:47 13:48 1m 0 2 1426 62 2 SR
19 CDM Chidambaram 14:25 14:27 2m 0 2 1464 64 5 SR
20 SY Sirkazhi 14:43 14:44 1m 0 2 1481 39 6 SR
21 MV Mayiladuturai Junction 15:15 15:17 2m 0 2 1501 67 13 SR
22 KMU Kumbakonam 15:45 15:47 2m 0 2 1532 72 32 SR
23 PML Papanasam 15:59 16:00 1m 0 2 1547 65 32 SR
24 TJ Thanjavur Junction 16:23 16:25 2m 0 2 1572 43 57 SR
25 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli

Junction
17:35 17:40 5m 0 2 1621 81 86 SR

26 DG Dindigul Junction 18:50 18:55 5m 0 2 1716 62 280 SR
27 MDU Madurai Junction 19:55 20:00 5m 0 2 1778 65 133 SR
28 VPT Virudunagar Junction 20:40 20:42 2m 0 2 1821 81 101 SR
29 CVP Kovilpatti 21:18 21:20 2m 0 2 1870 40 90 SR
30 TN Tuticorin 23:00 0 2 1937 - 1 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 15 2024 (04:19)

May 15 2024 (04:19)

1

1


